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Scottsburg Senior High School
2018 - 2019 Soccer (Girls V)

Date Event Start Time Location
Wed Aug 8 Madison Consolidated High School

SCRIMMAGE
6:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High School (David

Spann Field)
Home

Mon Aug 13 Madison Consolidated High School 6:00 PM Madison Consolidated High School Away

Thu Aug 16 Corydon Central Junior High School 6:00 PM Corydon Central High School Away

Thu Aug 23 Seymour High School 6:00 PM Seymour High School Away

Mon Aug 27 Switzerland County High School 6:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High School (David
Spann Field)

Home

Tue Aug 28 Silver Creek High School 6:00 PM Away

Tue Sep 4 Salem High School 6:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High School (David
Spann Field)

Home

Thu Sep 6 Southwestern HS-Hanover 6:00 PM Southwestern HS-Hanover Away

Mon Sep 10 Christian Academy of Indiana 6:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High School (David
Spann Field)

Home

Wed Sep 12 Providence High School 6:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High School (David
Spann Field)

Home

Tue Sep 18 Charlestown High School 6:00 PM Charlestown High School Away

Thu Sep 20 South Ripley High School 5:30 PM Scottsburg Senior High School (David
Spann Field)

Home

Sat Sep 22 Warriorette Cup 9:00 AM Scottsburg Senior High School (David
Spann Field)

Home

Mon Sep 24 Jennings Co. HS 5:30 PM Jennings Co. HS Away

Wed Sep 26 North Harrison High School 6:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High School (David
Spann Field)

Home

Sat Sep 29 Jeffersonville HS 2:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High School (David
Spann Field)

Home

Tue Oct 2 IHSAA Girls Soccer Sectional 7:30 PM Madison Consolidated High School Away


